2=1/4X1/2 U-BOLTS-A
4=1/4 LOCK NUTS-B
4=1/4 ROD CAPS-C
8=3/8 SAE WASHERS-D
6=10MMX1.25 NYLON LOCK NUTS-E
4=10MMX1.25X50 BOLTS(ZINC ONLY)-F
2=10MMX1.25X60 BOLTS(ZINC ONLY)-G
1=10MMX1.25X30 BOLTS(ZINC ONLY)-H
1=8MMX1.25X30 BOLTS(ZINC ONLY)-I
1=5/16 SAE WASHER-]J

2=SPACER-1 29/32" LONG ZINC SPACERS-K
2=SPACER-2 3/4" LONG ZINC SPACERS-L

PAGE 1 OF 3

| P ——— ~y————

N D F FAQYERNSy “IVIEVE A R DR |

| BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

WwWww.savantm fg.cor‘n

# SMHS00

05-09 HONDA FOREMAN &
RUBICON 500S &500ES 4X4'S

BOTH KITS MOUNT TO THE
BOTTOM EYES OF THE SHOCKS.

1=STRONG MADE STICKER
4=#1 PLAT HARDWARE AND PARTS FOR FRONT LIFT KIT.
_ PLATES ARE
Lﬁg giﬁg STAMPED FOR LEFT FRONT RIGHT FRONT
L#4PLATE /70 \T10NS ON
2=#5 PLATE ATV
1=#7 PLATE ’
REFER TO THE
PICTURES ON PAGE #2
FOR MOUNTING OF THE
FRONT KIT.
HARDWARE AND PARTS FOR REAR LIFT KIT .
REFER TO THE
LEFT REAR RIGHT REAR
PICTURES ON PAGE #2
FOR MOUNTING OF 4 45 w7
REAR THE KIT. ) N /
F __H#4
N ~
e
\
RN
I ] E L REARSTOCK
REARSTOCK SHOCKNUT
SHOCKBOLTS ~ ——— |




